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EVENT COMPLETION REPORT  
  

Please prepare the report signed by the program Secretariat/Program coordinator within 10 
days of event completion for record. Reports should be 2-4 pages.   

  

SECTION A:  Event Detail  

  

Event title:  Career Uplift: Stem Cell & Regenerative Medicine  

Starting date of event:  26th 2018  
Duration of Event ( in 

days)  
1 day  

Name of the event organizing School  SET (Sharda University) -  

Name of the event organizing Department  Department of Biotechnology,  

Sponsor of the Event  
(Sharda University in case of internal 

sponsorship)  
NO  

Committee Members:  

Convener/Coordinator  

Prof. Parma Nand (Dean SET)/  

Dr. Saurabh Kumar Jha, Assistant 

Professor (Department of  

Biotechnology).  

  

Co convener  
Dr. Amit Kr. Singh (HOD, 

Department of Biotechnology)  

Secretary    

Chief Guest/ Guest of Honor with affiliation 

(If any)  

  Email:  

  
Contact No:  

Name of Speaker/s with affiliation (If any)  

Dr. Prabhu  

Mishra (CEO  

& Founder-  

StemGenn  

Therapeutics,  

India)  

Email:  

Contact No:9810418415  
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SECTION B:  Event report and reflection  

  

Event objectives: To make students and faculty members familiar with the current and 

interesting topic of "Career Uplift: Stem Cell & Regenerative Medicine" in the 

area of Biotechnology.  

  

  
Event description:   

Department of Biotechnology, SET (Sharda University) has Organized an Expert 

lecture on "Career Uplift: Stem Cell & Regenerative Medicine" in the area of 

Biotechnology on 26th November 2018. This Expert lecture organized in the 

leadership of Prof. Parma Nand (Dean SET) for career upliftment of B.Tech/M.Tech 

Students in the area of Stem Cell and Regenerative medicine. This area is an 

innovative and Research backbone in the field of Biotechnology in 21st century. 

According to Expert lecture Speaker Dr. Prabhu Mishra (CEO & Founder- StemGenn 

Therapeutics, India) told that Stem Cell Therapy has emerged as very promising 

technique in regenerative medicine and has gone through rapid advancements in the 

last few decades. It has now established itself as a major clinical care option and 

promises a lot of solutions for existing medical problems.  

The Convener and Co-ordinator’s of this lecture are Prof. Parma Nand (Dean SET), 

Dr. Amit Kr. Singh (HOD, Department of Biotechnology) and Dr. Saurabh Kumar 

Jha, Assistant Professor (Department of Biotechnology).  
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1. Participants (compulsory for events):   

  

S.  
No Total Participants  Number of Male  Number of Female  

1  50  30  20  
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2. Budget distribution from University/any other agency: NA  

3. Appendices  

  

  
Please attach the following details in the report (DON’T SEND ANY OTHER ATTACHMENTS)  

  
 Note that the participant contact list is a mandatory requirement .  

  

  Appendices  

1  Participant contact list:   

2  Participants feedback on the organized program.  

3  Event Agenda  

4  Photographs of the events  

5  Web sites link ( If created)  

6  Other information ( If Any)  
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Participant’s contact list:  

S No ID Display Name Phone Email 

1 2016006469 Aakriti Kumari 9560298011 2016006469.aakriti@ug.sharda.ac.in 

2 2016007326 Abhishek Sharma 8744094633 2016007326.abhishek@ug.sharda.ac.in 

3 2016009473 Alvira Fatima 9696122454 2016009473.alvira@ug.sharda.ac.in 

4 2016006743 
Ankit Kumar 
Singhania 9504902243 2016006743.ankit@ug.sharda.ac.in 

5 2016015620 Ankit Verma 9871788279 2016015620.ankit@ug.sharda.ac.in 

6 2016014675 Aparna Srivastava 9654435546 2016014675.aparna@ug.sharda.ac.in 

7 2016010873 Arvind Choudhary 7035718738 2016010873.arvind@ug.sharda.ac.in 

8 2016003911 Ayushi Pandey 8400026688 2016003911.ayushi@ug.sharda.ac.in 

9 2016016313 Chandni Kumari 9934006762 2016016313.chandni@ug.sharda.ac.in 

10 2016003435 Deep Gaur 9412894141 2016003435.deep@ug.sharda.ac.in 

11 2016013986 Eva Rathi 9717592116 2016013986.eva@ug.sharda.ac.in 

12 2016013174 Govind Chaubey 9430843350 2016013174.govind@ug.sharda.ac.in 

14 2016011879 Gulnaz Jahan 9917098902 2016011879.gulnaz@ug.sharda.ac.in 

15 2016015509 Hamza Nizamuddin 8265855119 2016015509.hamza@ug.sharda.ac.in 

16 2016016003 Jyotsana . 8507385391 2016016003.jyotsana@ug.sharda.ac.in 

17 2016011260 Kamana Singh 7887233443 2016011260.kamana@ug.sharda.ac.in 

18 2016013657 Kritika Choudhary 9412505556 2016013657.kritika@ug.sharda.ac.in 

19 2016011874 Kunal Singh 8860856139 2016011874.kunal@ug.sharda.ac.in 

20 2016014601 Madhu Kriti 7367019927 2016014601.madhu@ug.sharda.ac.in 

21 2016015699 Manish Bhadana 9899435530 2016015699.manish@ug.sharda.ac.in 

22 2016011454 Mayuri Garu 9899880240 2016011454.mayuri@ug.sharda.ac.in 

23 2016014262 Md Abdur Rahman 9631577298 2016014262.abdur@ug.sharda.ac.in 

24 2016007980 Mohit Chhoker 8950000203 2016007980.mohit@ug.sharda.ac.in 

25 2016014743 Monika Singhal 9450039588 2016014743.monika@ug.sharda.ac.in 

26 2016002855 Nami,Agarwal 9058392991 2016002855.nami@ug.sharda.ac.in 

27 2016013399 Neetesh Chauhan 8860352892 2016013399.neetesh@ug.sharda.ac.in 

28 2016011680 Pragati Mahur 8860770185 2016011680.pragati@ug.sharda.ac.in 

29 2016004318 Prashansa Sharma 8864934660 2016004318.prashansa@ug.sharda.ac.in 

30 2016013190 Pratiksha Kumari 9013228403 2016013190.pratiksha@ug.sharda.ac.in 

31 2016013310 Pravesh Rawat 9205021924 2016013310.pravesh@ug.sharda.ac.in 

32 2016010505 Rajat Kumar Jha 8210060409 2016010505.rajat@ug.sharda.ac.in 

33 2016013723 Rhitambhara Singh 9450444989 2016013723.rhitambhara@ug.sharda.ac.in 

34 2016004627 Ria Chingakham 9774906232 2016004627.ria@ug.sharda.ac.in 

35 2016015237 Rishabh,Agarwal 8273697559 2016015237.rishabh@ug.sharda.ac.in 

36 2016013771 Ruchi Rai 9415899921 2016013771.ruchi@ug.sharda.ac.in 

37 2016011925 
Sannipalli 
Chandana Sree 9490348356 2016011925.sannipalli@ug.sharda.ac.in 

38 2016004341 Sejal Sharma 7023419973 2016004341.sejal@ug.sharda.ac.in 

39 2016014365 Shahil Alam 9821818556 2016014365.shahil@ug.sharda.ac.in 

40 2016005674 Shahreen Khan 9419074250 2016005674.shahreen@ug.sharda.ac.in 

41 2016014076 Shalu Mishra 9560803782 2016014076.shalu@ug.sharda.ac.in 

42 2016007863 Shiwangi Singh 9304052647 2016007863.shiwangi@ug.sharda.ac.in 

43 2016009944 Shradha Garg 9871671119 2016009944.shradha@ug.sharda.ac.in 

44 2016015566 Shubham Kant 9455222966 2016015566.shubham@ug.sharda.ac.in 

45 2016007531 Simran Sahani 7070209922 2016007531.simran@ug.sharda.ac.in 

46 2016005155 Sonali Sharma 9716858355 2016005155.sonali@ug.sharda.ac.in 
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47 2016014345 Sonali Srivastava 8174869961 2016014345.sonali@ug.sharda.ac.in 

48 2016014667 Surbhi . 9431825806 2016014667.surbhi@ug.sharda.ac.in 

49 2016010871 Swati Jena 9811407175 2016010871.swati@ug.sharda.ac.in 

50 2016002501 Sweta Supriya 9473118040 2016002501.sweta@ug.sharda.ac.in 

 

 

   
 

      

 
Dr. Amit Kumar Singh 

Associate Professor & HOD 

Department of Biotechnology 

SET, Sharda University 

 
 


